
Pathology report
STAVELEY, REBECCA

FEMALE, 1971-07-30, 42485360612 Collected: 2025-01-22 07:46:00

261 UPPER CAMP MOUNTAIN RD, CAMP MOUNTAIN QLD 4520 Completed: 2025-01-22 07:00:00

Observations

Test Value Unit Range

SERUM CHEMISTRY

Sodium 138 mmol/L 137-147

Serum Potassium 4.4 mmol/L 3.5-5.0

Chloride 106 mmol/L 96-109

Bicarbonate 25 mmol/L 25-33

Other Anions 11 mmol/L 4-17

Glucose 6.0 mmol/L 3.0 -6.0

Urea 5.4 mmol/L 2.5-7.5

Serum Creatinine 75 umol/L 50-120

Serum Uric Acid 0.32 mmol/L 0.14-0.35

Total Bilirubin 9 umol/L 2-20

Total Alk. 
Phosphatase

78 U/L 30-115

Gamma G.T. <7 U/L 0-45

ALT 19 U/L 0-45

AST 31 U/L 0-41

LD 248 U/L 80-250

Serum Calcium 2.27 mmol/L 2.15-2.60

Corrected Calcium 2.34 mmol/L 2.15-2.60

Serum Phosphate 1.0 mmol/L 0.8-1.5

Total Protein 61 g/L 60-82

Serum Albumin 40 g/L 35-50

Globulins 21 g/L 20-40

Cholesterol 5.4 mmol/L 3.9-7.4

Triglycerides 1.0 mmol/L 0.3 -2.2

Interpretation * Potassium and LD results probably include false positive components due to 
slight in vitro haemolysis.

 

eGFR 78 mL/
min/1.73 
sqm

over 59

Disclaimer

Laboratory results have been provided by an external provider (NATA - PRSLT) and an interpretation of these results is given here. 
InstantScripts bears no liability for the accuracy of these results. Please consult your doctor or make an online consultation requestion with 

WEB: instantscripts.com.au

EMAIL: info@instantscripts.com.au

TEL: 1300 391 438

FAX: 03 9068 6260

InstantScripts Pty Ltd
Level 8 / 637 Flinders Street
Docklands VIC 3008

ABN 87 629 120 234

25-71825256-25T-0
DR HUGH OSULLIVAN

5544967Y

STAVELEY_REBECCA_1971-07-30_F_20250122165020977_PT 1 / 4

https://www.instantscripts.com.au
https://www.instantscripts.com.au
mailto:info@instantscripts.com.au
mailto:info@instantscripts.com.au
tel:1300391438
tel:1300391438
tel:1300391438
tel:1300391438
fax:0390686260
fax:0390686260
fax:0390686260
fax:0390686260


InstantScripts to discuss any of these results. Raw result data is given at the end of this message.

Privacy

The privacy and security of your personal information is important to us, and is protected by law. We need to collect this information so we 
can process and manage your applications and payments, and provide services to you. We only share your information with other parties 
where you have agreed, or where the law allows or requires it. For more information, go to instantscripts.com.au/privacy
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Full message

100 Start Patient  :      STAVELEY,REBECCA JANE 
101                       261 UPPER CAMP MOUNTAIN RD, CAMP MOUNTAIN QLD 4520
104                       Birthdate: 30/07/1971    Age: Y53    Sex: F
105                       Telephone: 32890287
109 
110 Your Reference :      
111 QML  Reference :      25-71825256
112 Medicare Number:      4248536061
115 Phone Enquiries:      (07) 3121 4555
119 
121 Referred By    :      OSULLIVAN,DR. HUGH 
123 Addressee      :      OSULLIVAN,DR. HUGH                5544967Y
129 
200 Start of Result:
201 Specimen       :      
203 Requested      :      21/01/2025
204 Collection     :      22/01/2025   7:00 am
205 Name of Test   :      E/LFT (MASTER)
206 Reported       :      23/01/2025   1:55 am
207 Confidential   :      N
208 Test Category  :      R
209 
210 Normal Result  :      Y
211 Requested Tests:      THY, VD, HDL, MG, ISM, CBC, 25T
212 RequestComplete:      Y
299 
301   SERUM CHEMISTRY - FASTING 
301       Sodium                           138  mmol/L           (137-147)
301       Potassium                        4.4  mmol/L           (3.5-5.0)
301       Chloride                         106  mmol/L           (96-109)
301       Bicarbonate                       25  mmol/L           (25-33)
301       Other Anions                      11  mmol/L           (4-17)
301 
301       Glucose                          6.0  mmol/L   fasting (3.0-6.0)
301 
301       Urea                             5.4  mmol/L           (2.5-7.5)
301       Creatinine                        75  umol/L           (50-120)
301       eGFR                              78  mL/min           (over 59)
301       Uric Acid                       0.32  mmol/L           (0.14-0.35)
301 
301       Total Bilirubin                    9  umol/L           (2-20)
301       Alk. Phos.                        78  U/L              (30-115)
301       Gamma G.T.                       < 7  U/L              (0-45)
301       ALT                               19  U/L              (0-45)
301       AST                               31  U/L              (0-41)
301       LD                               248  U/L              (80-250)
301 
301       Calcium                         2.27  mmol/L           (2.15-2.60)
301         Adjusted for Albumin          2.34  mmol/L           (2.15-2.60)
301       Phosphate                        1.0  mmol/L           (0.8-1.5)
301       Total Protein                     61  g/L              (60-82)
301       Albumin                           40  g/L              (35-50)
301       Globulins                         21  g/L              (20-40)
301 
301       Cholesterol                      5.4  mmol/L           (3.9-7.4)
301       Triglycerides                    1.0  mmol/L   fasting (0.3-2.2)
301 
301 
301       * Potassium and LD results probably include false positive components
301       due to slight in vitro haemolysis.
301 
301 
301 Tests Completed:TSH, IRON STUDIES, FBC, SE E/LFT, SE VIT D, SE HDL, SE MG
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301 Tests Pending  :
309 End of Report  :
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